
 1
6

6
0

 

 230 

 1
2

6
0

 

 1278 

F 950 Gaz

DESIGNATION

.....

1/11:20

Dessiné par:

Matière:

Echelle: FEUILLEKg

.....

N°DE PLAN

CLIENT:

JEANMENIL   Tel 03.29.65.20.53

Jean-Philippe

Date:

Poids: A4V

A

Indice:

7 chemin de la Bodière  88700 

F 950 Gaz
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